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Results
 
#1  Boys 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC-IL1 3:04.31

Vatev, Luke 16 Norman, Luke 17

Vatev, Matthew 18 Pelinkovic, Gabriel 16

22.51 45.19 50.5024.51

22.91 46.23 21.36 42.39

ANVHS2 3:05.25

Wagoner, Jackson 17 Watson, Ryan 18

Langan, Jack 16 Meurer, Braden 16

24.22 46.98 51.2526.14

22.80 44.97 21.22 42.05

ANTHS3 3:07.34

Goldstein, Jared 17 Brosche, Connor 16

Zheng, Tyler Timmerman, Philip 16

23.65 47.27 52.5126.19

21.99 44.81 21.67 42.75

AGBS4 3:10.85

Li, Eric Cornoiu, Evan

Chen, Noah Vuong, Anderson

26.71 48.87 51.5624.49

22.30 47.97 21.58 42.45

ASTEV-IL5 3:12.70

Lee, Kasper A 17 Miecznikowski, Max 55

Zhu, Allan H 16 Jones, Brendan J 18

23.09 47.26 53.1225.38

22.53 47.73 21.94 44.59

ALT-IL6 3:12.88

Mijailovic, Jovan 17 Bass, CJ 18

Deditz, Andy 17 Sandt, Danny 16

23.93 48.54 55.4027.92

22.36 45.76 22.05 43.18

ASCN-IL7 3:17.10

McMillan, Thomas 16 Pluskwa, Connor J 14

Lack, Josh 16 Rybaski, Hayden C 15

23.45 47.22 54.0126.97

24.56 49.96 22.40 45.91

ANCHS-IL8 3:38.50

Yao, Connor 16 Thakkar, Charlie V 16

Zelazny, Cody 16 Balwas, Filip

27.66 53.78 1:02.6129.03

25.66 54.19 24.56 47.92

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGBS1 1:31.98

Cornoiu, Evan Chen, Noah

Ko, Jordan Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas

23.82 25.03 20.7622.37

ANTHS2 1:33.48

Goldstein, Jared 17 Zheng, Tyler

O'Donnell, Teddy 16 Sears, Charlie 17

24.12 25.98 21.4021.98

ANVHS3 1:33.82

Wagoner, Jackson 17 Meurer, Braden 16

Carroll, Peter 18 Hassanien, Aly 17

24.21 26.01 21.0822.52

AHC-IL4 1:33.97

Norman, Luke 17 Pelinkovic, Gabriel 16

Feiro, Johnathan 17 Suliga, Brandon 18

24.02 26.08 20.9522.92

BNVHS5 1:34.92

Watson, Ryan 18 Langan, Jack 16

Torpey, Blake 14 Fastabend, Jack 15

24.68 25.76 21.8822.60

ASTEV-IL6 1:35.23

Lee, Kasper A 17 Zhu, Allan H 16

Chou, Kyler Y 18 Gill, Armeet S 17

23.26 25.40 23.3423.23

ASCN-IL7 1:35.85

Pluskwa, Connor J 14 Lack, Josh 16

McMillan, Thomas 16 Lincoln, Kai 17

24.88 26.48 22.2822.21

BNTHS8 1:36.30

Brosche, Connor 16 Timmerman, Philip 16

Woodward, Reed 16 Kim, Nathan T 18

25.11 26.53 21.8522.81

ALT-IL9 1:36.39

Mijailovic, Jovan 17 Sandt, Danny 16

Hannon, Jack 17 Rhatigan, Patrick

24.05 27.95 21.4422.95

CNVHS10 1:37.30

Kaura, Arun 17 Song, Philip 15

See, Anderson 14 Xu, Patrick 18

24.86 27.04 21.3724.03

BHC-IL11 1:38.12

Forsythe, Matthew 18 Schreiber, Jack 15

Allegra, Vincent 16 Pavlovic, Milos 16

25.62 27.31 21.6323.56

CHC-IL12 1:38.88

Treadwell, Jack 17 Baird, Wiley 17

Abbott, Blake 17 Papazov, Ivan 16

25.41 27.33 22.2623.88

CNTHS13 1:39.57

Kennedy, Donny 16 Kim, Josh T 18

Diep, Ben B 16 Day, Dylan Y 17

25.99 27.67 21.9923.92

BLT-IL14 1:41.61

Bass, CJ 18 Eavenson, Leo 17

Deditz, Andy 17 Garrity, Liam 17

26.53 28.33 21.9324.82

ANCHS-IL15 1:41.84

Kenesei, Bercel 17 Reynertson, Garrett W 16

Baboyian, Grant T 16 Zenow, George 17

26.83 28.10 22.0924.82

BGBS16 1:43.29

Li, Eric Vuong, Anderson

Lee, Jaden Pierce, Doren

27.72 27.99 22.2725.31

BSCN-IL17 1:43.69

Rybaski, Hayden C 15 Beu, Collin 16

Selig, Coleman 18 Dal, Michael 16

26.57 27.87 23.7925.46

BNCHS-IL18 1:43.99

Thakkar, Brock R 16 Zelazny, Cody 16

Artis, Austin 16 Mattson, Ben 17

26.93 29.58 22.7824.70

CLT-IL19 1:45.49

D'Antonio, Joe 17 Robison, Cooper 16

Gourley, Porter 18 Brnjos, Niko

27.54 29.85 23.8424.26

CSTEV-IL20 1:47.00

Tsirline, Nicholas R 16 Para, Varun 17

Liang, Jonathan 16 Suby, Jacob M 17

27.47 29.36 23.8526.32

BSTEV-IL21 1:47.74

Swanson, Hudson A 16 Gavrilchik, Elvis

Ma, Peter 16 Braverman, Adam 16

27.78 30.13 23.8925.94

CGBS22 1:48.56

Groisman, Ethan Gustilo, Issac

Park, Mateo Lee, Connor

28.00 30.52 23.8326.21

CNCHS-IL23 1:50.83

Thakkar, Charlie V 16 Pritchett, Braden 15

DiSanto, Tommy 17 Antonietti, Vincent 17

27.73 33.04 22.7727.29

CSCN-IL24 2:02.03

Urbasic, Tomasz 17 Nguyen, Huy 17

Dunn, Billy 14 Linker, Cade 18

33.79 32.48 25.6130.15

 
#3  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSCornoiu, Evan1 45.59

22.02 23.57

LT-IL 18Ferguson, Matthew2 46.84

22.29 24.55

GBSFernandez-Geddes, Lucas3 47.07

22.79 24.28

NVHS 17Kaura, Arun4 47.13

22.94 24.19

HC-IL 18Suliga, Brandon5 47.38

22.25 25.13

HC-IL 18Chase, Teddy6 47.41

23.07 24.34

STEV-IL 17Lee, Kasper A7 47.54

23.45 24.09

NTHS 17Sears, Charlie8 48.40

23.18 25.22

NVHS 16Oitker, Luke9 48.63

23.44 25.19

LT-IL 17Hannon, Jack10 48.67

22.95 25.72

HC-IL 16Pavlovic, Milos11 49.17

23.66 25.51

NVHS 17Hassanien, Aly12 49.21

23.52 25.69

NCHS-IL 16James, Grant13 49.26

23.57 25.69

STEV-IL 55Miecznikowski, Max14 49.45

24.01 25.44
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NTHS 17Noreuil, Theodore15 49.78

23.68 26.10

NTHS 15Pumphrey, Everett16 49.87

24.10 25.77

NCHS-IL 17Zenow, George17 49.94

23.80 26.14

GBSAllen, Benny18 50.69

24.24 26.45

NCHS-IL 17Mattson, Ben19 50.78

24.33 26.45

LT-IL 17Garrity, Liam20 51.36

24.50 26.86

STEV-ILSheinman, Itay21 51.83

25.09 26.74

SCN-IL 17Lincoln, Kai22 52.77

24.88 27.89

SCN-IL 16Dal, Michael23 55.38

26.98 28.40

SCN-IL 17Urbasic, Tomasz24 58.63

28.24 30.39

 
#4  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HC-IL 18Vatev, Matthew1 50.62

24.15 26.47

GBSChen, Noah2 50.90

24.04 26.86

NVHS 14Torpey, Blake3 51.71

23.69 28.02

NVHS 16Langan, Jack4 51.89

24.61 27.28

STEV-IL 16Zhu, Allan H5 52.62

24.45 28.17

NTHS 17Goldstein, Jared6 52.75

23.96 28.79

LT-IL 17Mijailovic, Jovan7 53.07

24.05 29.02

HC-IL 16Pelinkovic, Gabriel8 53.51

24.74 28.77

NTHSZheng, Tyler9 54.10

25.73 28.37

HC-IL 17Norman, Luke10 54.47

25.04 29.43

NVHS 18Xu, Patrick11 54.57

25.27 29.30

NTHS 16Lousberg, Dominic12 55.05

25.01 30.04

STEV-IL 18Jones, Brendan J13 55.46

25.89 29.57

SCN-IL 15Rybaski, Hayden C14 55.90

26.05 29.85

GBSVuong, Anderson15 55.92

26.87 29.05

LT-IL 18Bass, CJ16 56.76

25.93 30.83

SCN-IL 16Beu, Collin17 56.91

26.79 30.12

NCHS-IL 16Reynertson, Garrett W18 57.67

27.37 30.30

LT-IL 18Gourley, Porter19 58.98

26.85 32.13

SCN-IL 15Quines, Jayden20 59.93

27.67 32.26

STEV-ILGavrilchik, Elvis21 1:00.04

28.03 32.01

NCHS-IL 16Artis, Austin22 1:00.55

27.97 32.58

GBSPark, Mateo23 1:01.39

29.06 32.33

NCHS-IL 17Faith, Xander24 1:01.53

27.58 33.95

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS 18Carroll, Peter1 49.91

23.53 26.38

NTHS 16O'Donnell, Teddy2 49.92

23.46 26.46

NVHS 14Torpey, Blake3 50.41

23.73 26.68

GBSKo, Jordan4 50.57

24.42 26.15

SCN-IL 16McMillan, Thomas5 50.86

23.72 27.14

HC-IL 17Feiro, Johnathan6 50.94

24.35 26.59

LT-IL 18Ferguson, Matthew7 51.51

24.05 27.46

NTHS 16Woodward, Reed8 51.55

24.06 27.49

STEV-IL 18Chou, Kyler Y9 52.02

24.08 27.94

NVHS 14See, Anderson10 52.88

25.04 27.84

NTHS 16Diep, Ben B11 52.96

25.42 27.54

LT-ILRhatigan, Patrick12 53.17

25.38 27.79

HC-IL 17Abbott, Blake13 54.48

25.58 28.90

HC-IL 16Allegra, Vincent14 55.21

25.74 29.47

LT-IL 17Deditz, Andy15 55.64

26.16 29.48

GBSPierce, Doren16 55.86

25.89 29.97

GBSLee, Jaden17 55.94

26.03 29.91

NCHS-IL 16Baboyian, Grant T18 56.27

26.03 30.24

STEV-IL 16Ma, Peter19 56.60

26.52 30.08

NCHS-IL 16James, Grant20 56.77

26.30 30.47

STEV-IL 16Liang, Jonathan21 58.53

27.09 31.44

SCN-IL 18Selig, Coleman22 59.89

26.94 32.95

NCHS-IL 16Artis, Austin23 1:04.59

29.23 35.36

SCN-IL 14Dunn, Billy24 1:08.08

31.16 36.92

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HC-IL 16Vatev, Luke1 47.95

23.08 24.87

STEV-IL 17Lee, Kasper A2 50.58

24.83 25.75

NVHS 17Wagoner, Jackson3 51.95

25.15 26.80

HC-IL 17Norman, Luke4 52.51

25.50 27.01

NVHS 18Watson, Ryan5 53.10

25.89 27.21

LT-IL 17Mijailovic, Jovan6 53.12

25.59 27.53

NTHS 17Goldstein, Jared7 53.25

25.54 27.71

NTHS 16Brosche, Connor8 53.35

26.06 27.29

SCN-IL 14Pluskwa, Connor J9 53.52

26.03 27.49

HC-IL 18Forsythe, Matthew10 54.10

26.82 27.28

NVHS 15Song, Philip11 55.37

27.82 27.55

NTHS 16Kennedy, Donny12 55.60

27.06 28.54

LT-IL 18Bass, CJ13 56.20

27.46 28.74

STEV-IL 55Miecznikowski, Max14 56.89

27.80 29.09

NCHS-IL 16Thakkar, Brock R15 57.32

27.78 29.54

NCHS-IL 17Kenesei, Bercel16 57.92

27.82 30.10

NCHS-IL 16Thakkar, Charlie V17 58.32

28.77 29.55

LT-IL 17D'Antonio, Joe18 58.46

28.85 29.61

GBSLi, Eric19 58.90

28.29 30.61

STEV-IL 16Tsirline, Nicholas R20 59.12

28.89 30.23

GBSGroisman, Ethan21 59.61

29.00 30.61

SCN-IL 15Quines, Jayden22 59.96

28.85 31.11
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GBSCenan, Andrew23 1:01.51

29.84 31.67

SCN-IL 18Linker, Cade24 1:08.02

33.15 34.87

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HC-IL 18Vatev, Matthew1 54.31

25.43 28.88

GBSChen, Noah2 54.81

25.92 28.89

GBSKo, Jordan3 57.10

27.06 30.04

STEV-IL 16Zhu, Allan H4 57.23

26.94 30.29

NVHS 16Meurer, Braden5 57.75

27.95 29.80

NTHSZheng, Tyler6 57.85

27.23 30.62

HC-IL 16Pelinkovic, Gabriel7 58.73

27.32 31.41

SCN-IL 16Lack, Josh8 59.20

27.69 31.51

HC-IL 17Baird, Wiley9 1:00.01

28.02 31.99

NVHS 15Song, Philip10 1:00.76

29.08 31.68

NTHS 18Kim, Josh T11 1:00.98

28.59 32.39

NVHS 16Langan, Jack12 1:01.09

28.52 32.57

STEV-IL 18Jones, Brendan J13 1:01.39

28.84 32.55

SCN-IL 15Rybaski, Hayden C14 1:01.83

28.86 32.97

LT-IL 16Sandt, Danny15 1:02.32

29.53 32.79

NCHS-IL 16Reynertson, Garrett W16 1:02.50

29.25 33.25

NTHS 16Timmerman, Philip17 1:02.66

28.85 33.81

LT-IL 16Arendt, Kilian18 1:03.56

29.55 34.01

LT-IL 17Eavenson, Leo19 1:05.24

29.84 35.40

NCHS-IL 16Zelazny, Cody20 1:06.11

30.30 35.81

STEV-ILGavrilchik, Elvis21 1:07.54

31.20 36.34

GBSGustilo, Issac22 1:07.62

30.70 36.92

SCN-IL 17Nguyen, Huy23 1:12.96

34.74 38.22

NCHS-IL 17DiSanto, Tommy24 1:13.72

34.76 38.96

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC-IL1 1:23.27

Vatev, Luke 16 Vatev, Matthew 18

Chase, Teddy 18 Suliga, Brandon 18

20.55 20.80 20.6921.23

AGBS2 1:24.76

Cornoiu, Evan Vuong, Anderson

Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas Pierce, Doren

20.95 21.43 21.6520.73

ANTHS3 1:26.12

O'Donnell, Teddy 16 Kim, Nathan T 18

Woodward, Reed 16 Sears, Charlie 17

21.52 21.64 21.4721.49

ANVHS4 1:26.69

Kaura, Arun 17 Hassanien, Aly 17

Oitker, Luke 16 Fastabend, Jack 15

21.40 21.48 21.9421.87

ALT-IL5 1:26.72

Hannon, Jack 17 Rhatigan, Patrick

Garrity, Liam 17 Ferguson, Matthew 18

22.49 21.40 20.9821.85

BNVHS6 1:28.48

Carroll, Peter 18 Wagoner, Jackson 17

Xu, Patrick 18 Watson, Ryan 18

22.00 22.28 21.7422.46

ASTEV-IL7 1:30.10

Chou, Kyler Y 18 Miecznikowski, Max 55

Jones, Brendan J 18 Gill, Armeet S 17

22.38 22.65 22.3822.69

ASCN-IL8 1:30.14

McMillan, Thomas 16 Lincoln, Kai 17

Pluskwa, Connor J 14 Beu, Collin 16

22.26 22.05 23.0022.83

ANCHS-IL9 1:30.29

James, Grant 16 Baboyian, Grant T 16

Mattson, Ben 17 Zenow, George 17

23.22 22.58 21.9722.52

BHC-IL10 1:30.37

Treadwell, Jack 17 Papazov, Ivan 16

Pavlovic, Milos 16 Abbott, Blake 17

22.56 21.95 23.4622.40

BNTHS11 1:30.90

Sears, Dylan 15 Pumphrey, Everett 15

Noreuil, Theodore 17 Timmerman, Philip 16

23.61 22.53 22.6922.07

CHC-IL12 1:31.03

Driscoll, Jack 17 Henry, Alex 17

Feiro, Johnathan 17 Hurley, Jonathan 18

22.88 22.83 22.9622.36

CNTHS13 1:31.07

Day, Dylan Y 17 Diep, Ben B 16

Kennedy, Donny 16 Kim, Ethan J 17

22.66 22.47 23.2922.65

CNVHS14 1:32.34

Yuan, Jeremy 17 Meurer, Braden 16

McConkey, Joshua 16 See, Anderson 14

23.36 23.06 22.7423.18

BLT-IL15 1:33.55

Gourley, Porter 18 Brnjos, Niko

Deditz, Andy 17 Sandt, Danny 16

23.12 24.23 22.8423.36

BGBS16 1:34.24

Cenan, Andrew Allen, Benny

Li, Eric Lee, Jaden

23.94 22.96 23.3623.98

BSTEV-IL17 1:34.27

Schnulle, Levi Suby, Jacob M 17

Braverman, Adam 16 Kim, Brendan K 16

23.93 23.88 22.7623.70

BNCHS-IL18 1:35.59

Antonietti, Vincent 17 Pritchett, Braden 15

Bellandi, Griffin 16 Thakkar, Aksel 16

23.65 24.78 23.6923.47

CLT-IL19 1:35.84

Sykes, Eli Griffin, Fletcher

Housman, Nate 17 D'Antonio, Joe 17

24.31 24.08 24.3123.14

CSTEV-IL20 1:35.93

Sheinman, Itay Ma, Peter 16

Swanson, Hudson A 16 Liang, Jonathan 16

24.52 23.51 23.8024.10

BSCN-IL21 1:36.49

Lack, Josh 16 Selig, Coleman 18

Dal, Michael 16 Quines, Jayden 15

23.46 24.36 24.8923.78

CGBS22 1:36.79

Oh, Jaydan Lee, Connor

Groisman, Ethan Park, Mateo

24.89 23.45 24.2824.17

CNCHS-IL23 1:41.05

Faith, Xander 17 Yao, Connor 16

Balwas, Filip Sachs, CJ J 16

25.06 24.39 25.6925.91

CSCN-IL24 1:47.92

Linker, Cade 18 Urbasic, Tomasz 17

Nguyen, Huy 17 Dunn, Billy 14

26.01 28.04 27.3726.50

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC-IL1 1:31.45

Norman, Luke 17 Vatev, Matthew 18

Vatev, Luke 16 Suliga, Brandon 18

23.92 24.93 20.9721.63

AGBS2 1:33.80

Cornoiu, Evan Chen, Noah

Ko, Jordan Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas

24.02 25.41 21.2223.15

ANVHS3 1:34.44

Wagoner, Jackson 17 Meurer, Braden 16

Carroll, Peter 18 Hassanien, Aly 17

24.38 25.95 21.6622.45

ASTEV-IL4 1:34.64

Lee, Kasper A 17 Zhu, Allan H 16

Chou, Kyler Y 18 Gill, Armeet S 17

23.51 25.96 22.6022.57
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BNVHS5 1:35.09

Watson, Ryan 18 Langan, Jack 16

Torpey, Blake 14 Fastabend, Jack 15

24.89 25.47 22.1022.63

ANTHS6 1:35.81

Brosche, Connor 16 Zheng, Tyler

Woodward, Reed 16 Kim, Nathan T 18

25.37 26.17 21.5722.70

BHC-IL7 1:36.41

Forsythe, Matthew 18 Pelinkovic, Gabriel 16

Feiro, Johnathan 17 Pavlovic, Milos 16

25.94 26.00 21.3923.08

ASCN-IL8 1:36.52

Pluskwa, Connor J 14 Lack, Josh 16

McMillan, Thomas 16 Lincoln, Kai 17

25.00 26.65 22.5622.31

ALT-IL9 1:37.17

Mijailovic, Jovan 17 Sandt, Danny 16

Hannon, Jack 17 Rhatigan, Patrick

24.41 27.82 21.5823.36

CNVHS10 1:37.38

Kaura, Arun 17 Song, Philip 15

See, Anderson 14 Xu, Patrick 18

25.18 26.95 21.6323.62

CHC-IL11 1:37.95

Treadwell, Jack 17 Schreiber, Jack 15

Allegra, Vincent 16 Papazov, Ivan 16

25.40 27.30 22.1523.10

BNTHS12 1:40.29

Kennedy, Donny 16 Timmerman, Philip 16

Diep, Ben B 16 Sears, Charlie 17

26.45 26.98 22.4224.44

BLT-IL13 1:42.03

Bass, CJ 18 Eavenson, Leo 17

Deditz, Andy 17 Garrity, Liam 17

26.47 28.78 22.1324.65

CNTHS14 1:42.81

Pumphrey, Everett 15 Kim, Josh T 18

Kim, Ethan J 17 Day, Dylan Y 17

26.78 27.89 22.0826.06

ANCHS-IL15 1:43.03

Kenesei, Bercel 17 Reynertson, Garrett W 16

Baboyian, Grant T 16 Zenow, George 17

26.83 28.36 22.8125.03

BSCN-IL16 1:43.53

Quines, Jayden 15 Rybaski, Hayden C 15

Beu, Collin 16 Dal, Michael 16

27.60 27.09 24.0124.83

BGBS17 1:44.04

Li, Eric Vuong, Anderson

Lee, Jaden Pierce, Doren

27.80 28.20 22.2325.81

CLT-IL18 1:45.60

D'Antonio, Joe 17 Robison, Cooper 16

Gourley, Porter 18 Brnjos, Niko

27.40 29.89 24.0224.29

BNCHS-IL19 1:46.67

Thakkar, Brock R 16 Zelazny, Cody 16

Artis, Austin 16 Mattson, Ben 17

28.04 29.67 23.4125.55

BSTEV-IL20 1:46.76

Swanson, Hudson A 16 Gavrilchik, Elvis

Ma, Peter 16 Braverman, Adam 16

27.76 29.91 23.5125.58

CSTEV-IL21 1:46.88

Tsirline, Nicholas R 16 Para, Varun 17

Liang, Jonathan 16 Suby, Jacob M 17

27.81 28.92 24.0426.11

CNCHS-IL22 1:50.42

Thakkar, Charlie V 16 Pritchett, Braden 15

DiSanto, Tommy 17 Antonietti, Vincent 17

27.41 32.41 23.3127.29

CSCN-IL23 1:55.46

Selig, Coleman 18 Nguyen, Huy 17

Linker, Cade 18 Urbasic, Tomasz 17

28.43 31.98 27.0428.01

CGBS--- DQ

Groisman, Ethan Gustilo, Issac

Park, Mateo Cenan, Andrew

28.48 31.14 24.3626.96

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GBSFernandez-Geddes, Lucas1 46.30

22.77 23.53

LT-IL 18Ferguson, Matthew2 46.59

22.33 24.26

STEV-IL 17Lee, Kasper A3 46.78

23.07 23.71

GBSCornoiu, Evan4 46.82

22.63 24.19

NVHS 17Kaura, Arun5 46.88

22.64 24.24

HC-IL 18Suliga, Brandon6 47.46

23.09 24.37

HC-IL 18Chase, Teddy7 47.52

22.95 24.57

NVHS 17Hassanien, Aly8 47.68

22.85 24.83

LT-IL 17Hannon, Jack9 48.33

22.75 25.58

HC-IL 17Abbott, Blake10 48.69

23.37 25.32

NVHS 16Oitker, Luke11 48.77

23.48 25.29

SCN-IL 14Pluskwa, Connor J*12 49.83

24.29 25.54

NTHS 17Noreuil, Theodore*12 49.83

23.39 26.44

NCHS-IL 16James, Grant14 49.89

23.89 26.00

NTHS 15Sears, Dylan15 50.02

23.80 26.22

STEV-IL 55Miecznikowski, Max16 50.03

24.10 25.93

NCHS-IL 17Zenow, George17 50.36

24.20 26.16

SCN-IL 15Rybaski, Hayden C18 50.57

24.65 25.92

NTHS 15Pumphrey, Everett19 50.77

24.68 26.09

GBSAllen, Benny20 50.98

24.45 26.53

LT-IL 17Garrity, Liam21 51.02

24.41 26.61

STEV-ILSheinman, Itay22 52.27

25.15 27.12

NCHS-IL 17Mattson, Ben23 52.99

25.29 27.70

SCN-IL 14Dunn, Billy24 1:01.80

29.85 31.95

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NVHS 14Torpey, Blake1 51.64

23.86 27.78

STEV-IL 16Zhu, Allan H2 51.78

24.08 27.70

GBSChen, Noah3 52.30

24.39 27.91

LT-IL 17Mijailovic, Jovan4 52.67

23.80 28.87

HC-IL 16Pelinkovic, Gabriel5 52.87

24.40 28.47

NVHS 16Langan, Jack6 53.18

24.88 28.30

NTHS 17Goldstein, Jared7 53.34

24.46 28.88

HC-IL 17Norman, Luke8 53.80

24.74 29.06

NTHS 17Sears, Charlie9 54.26

25.01 29.25

STEV-IL 18Jones, Brendan J10 54.80

25.70 29.10

NTHS 16O'Donnell, Teddy11 55.76

24.56 31.20

NVHS 18Xu, Patrick12 56.23

26.02 30.21

LT-IL 18Bass, CJ13 56.42

25.76 30.66

HC-IL 18Forsythe, Matthew14 57.08

27.43 29.65

GBSVuong, Anderson15 57.31

27.46 29.85

NCHS-IL 16Reynertson, Garrett W16 58.08

27.59 30.49

LT-IL 18Gourley, Porter17 58.40

27.05 31.35

SCN-IL 15Quines, Jayden18 58.59

27.74 30.85
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(#11  Boys 100 Yard IM)

STEV-ILGavrilchik, Elvis19 58.92

27.72 31.20

GBSPark, Mateo20 1:01.51

28.52 32.99

NCHS-IL 16Artis, Austin21 1:03.08

29.06 34.02

NCHS-IL 17Faith, Xander22 1:03.32

28.72 34.60

SCN-IL 14Dunn, Billy23 1:11.26

32.54 38.72

SCN-IL 17Urbasic, Tomasz24 1:12.49

35.42 37.07

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HC-IL 16Vatev, Luke1 48.18

22.24 25.94

NVHS 18Carroll, Peter2 49.81

23.23 26.58

GBSKo, Jordan3 50.33

24.07 26.26

NVHS 14Torpey, Blake4 50.67

23.62 27.05

NTHS 16O'Donnell, Teddy5 50.82

23.97 26.85

HC-IL 17Feiro, Johnathan6 51.38

24.31 27.07

STEV-IL 18Chou, Kyler Y7 51.47

24.02 27.45

LT-IL 18Ferguson, Matthew8 52.04

24.44 27.60

LT-ILRhatigan, Patrick9 52.87

24.68 28.19

HC-IL 16Allegra, Vincent10 53.03

24.56 28.47

NVHS 14See, Anderson11 53.11

25.13 27.98

NTHS 16Woodward, Reed12 53.43

25.04 28.39

SCN-IL 16Lack, Josh13 54.63

25.53 29.10

NTHS 16Diep, Ben B14 54.73

25.24 29.49

NCHS-IL 16James, Grant15 55.19

26.14 29.05

LT-IL 17Deditz, Andy16 55.79

26.30 29.49

GBSPierce, Doren17 56.11

26.04 30.07

GBSLee, Jaden18 56.34

26.47 29.87

NCHS-IL 16Baboyian, Grant T19 56.48

26.13 30.35

STEV-IL 16Ma, Peter20 57.13

26.02 31.11

STEV-IL 16Liang, Jonathan21 58.93

27.35 31.58

SCN-IL 18Linker, Cade22 1:01.41

29.24 32.17

NCHS-IL 16Artis, Austin23 1:02.44

28.72 33.72

SCN-IL 17Nguyen, Huy24 1:15.23

33.30 41.93

 
#13  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STEV-IL 17Lee, Kasper A1 49.76

24.39 25.37

HC-IL 16Vatev, Luke2 50.59

25.39 25.20

HC-IL 17Norman, Luke3 51.27

25.04 26.23

SCN-IL 16McMillan, Thomas4 51.72

25.09 26.63

NVHS 17Wagoner, Jackson5 51.97

25.25 26.72

NVHS 18Watson, Ryan6 52.61

25.67 26.94

NTHS 16Brosche, Connor7 53.95

25.96 27.99

HC-IL 18Forsythe, Matthew8 54.87

27.17 27.70

NVHS 15Song, Philip9 55.14

27.63 27.51

NTHS 17Day, Dylan Y10 55.58

27.21 28.37

LT-IL 18Bass, CJ11 56.19

27.73 28.46

STEV-IL 55Miecznikowski, Max12 56.58

27.62 28.96

LT-IL 17Mijailovic, Jovan13 56.64

27.07 29.57

NTHS 16Lousberg, Dominic14 57.01

27.13 29.88

NCHS-IL 17Kenesei, Bercel15 57.75

27.68 30.07

LT-IL 17D'Antonio, Joe16 57.84

28.50 29.34

NCHS-IL 16Thakkar, Brock R17 58.54

28.64 29.90

NCHS-IL 16Thakkar, Charlie V18 58.75

28.75 30.00

GBSLi, Eric19 1:00.27

28.79 31.48

GBSGroisman, Ethan20 1:00.53

29.61 30.92

STEV-IL 16Tsirline, Nicholas R21 1:00.55

29.40 31.15

SCN-IL 17Lincoln, Kai22 1:00.94

29.12 31.82

GBSCenan, Andrew23 1:03.31

30.76 32.55

SCN-IL 16Dal, Michael24 1:11.16

34.67 36.49

 
#14  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HC-IL 18Vatev, Matthew1 55.47

25.50 29.97

NVHS 16Langan, Jack2 56.39

26.34 30.05

STEV-IL 16Zhu, Allan H3 56.72

26.72 30.00

GBSKo, Jordan4 56.86

27.04 29.82

NVHS 16Meurer, Braden5 57.05

27.37 29.68

GBSChen, Noah6 57.48

26.85 30.63

HC-IL 16Pelinkovic, Gabriel7 58.29

27.09 31.20

NTHSZheng, Tyler8 58.91

27.50 31.41

NTHS 17Goldstein, Jared9 59.23

27.48 31.75

HC-IL 17Baird, Wiley10 59.99

27.82 32.17

STEV-IL 18Jones, Brendan J11 1:01.06

29.07 31.99

NVHS 15Song, Philip12 1:01.16

28.77 32.39

NTHS 18Kim, Josh T13 1:01.64

28.85 32.79

SCN-IL 16Beu, Collin14 1:01.68

29.24 32.44

NCHS-IL 16Reynertson, Garrett W15 1:02.52

30.22 32.30

LT-IL 16Sandt, Danny16 1:03.59

29.50 34.09

LT-IL 16Arendt, Kilian17 1:04.41

29.89 34.52

LT-IL 17Eavenson, Leo18 1:04.68

30.26 34.42

STEV-ILGavrilchik, Elvis19 1:04.90

30.89 34.01

NCHS-IL 16Zelazny, Cody20 1:06.64

31.00 35.64

SCN-IL 18Selig, Coleman21 1:07.03

31.03 36.00

SCN-IL 15Quines, Jayden22 1:07.90

32.65 35.25

GBSGustilo, Issac23 1:09.01

32.17 36.84

NCHS-IL 17DiSanto, Tommy24 1:14.64

34.28 40.36
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#15  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHC-IL1 1:24.38

Pavlovic, Milos 16 Chase, Teddy 18

Suliga, Brandon 18 Vatev, Matthew 18

22.05 21.18 20.6220.53

AGBS2 1:25.10

Cornoiu, Evan Vuong, Anderson

Pierce, Doren Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas

21.02 21.66 20.5621.86

ANTHS3 1:25.66

Sears, Charlie 17 Kim, Nathan T 18

Woodward, Reed 16 O'Donnell, Teddy 16

21.98 21.22 21.0121.45

ANVHS4 1:26.34

Kaura, Arun 17 Hassanien, Aly 17

Oitker, Luke 16 Fastabend, Jack 15

21.51 21.08 22.0921.66

ALT-IL5 1:26.65

Hannon, Jack 17 Rhatigan, Patrick

Garrity, Liam 17 Ferguson, Matthew 18

22.52 21.47 20.8221.84

BNVHS6 1:27.12

Carroll, Peter 18 Wagoner, Jackson 17

Xu, Patrick 18 Watson, Ryan 18

22.06 22.09 21.4921.48

BHC-IL7 1:27.90

Treadwell, Jack 17 Papazov, Ivan 16

Abbott, Blake 17 Driscoll, Jack 17

22.21 21.92 21.8821.89

ASCN-IL8 1:28.91

McMillan, Thomas 16 Lincoln, Kai 17

Pluskwa, Connor J 14 Lack, Josh 16

23.17 20.95 22.1522.64

BNTHS9 1:29.39

Noreuil, Theodore 17 Day, Dylan Y 17

Sears, Dylan 15 Goldstein, Jared 17

22.90 22.10 21.6622.73

ASTEV-IL10 1:29.65

Chou, Kyler Y 18 Miecznikowski, Max 55

Jones, Brendan J 18 Gill, Armeet S 17

21.79 22.73 22.7422.39

ANCHS-IL11 1:30.22

James, Grant 16 Baboyian, Grant T 16

Mattson, Ben 17 Zenow, George 17

23.17 22.35 22.2322.47

CHC-IL12 1:30.50

Henry, Alex 17 Feiro, Johnathan 17

Hurley, Jonathan 18 Sfirnaciuc, Nicholas 15

23.27 22.11 22.3622.76

CNVHS13 1:30.79

Yuan, Jeremy 17 Meurer, Braden 16

McConkey, Joshua 16 See, Anderson 14

23.34 22.38 22.0423.03

CNTHS14 1:32.59

Kennedy, Donny 16 Diep, Ben B 16

Kim, Ethan J 17 Pumphrey, Everett 15

23.39 23.19 22.5623.45

BLT-IL15 1:34.06

Gourley, Porter 18 Brnjos, Niko

Deditz, Andy 17 Sandt, Danny 16

23.08 24.39 23.3723.22

BSCN-IL16 1:34.13

Rybaski, Hayden C 15 Beu, Collin 16

Dal, Michael 16 Selig, Coleman 18

23.41 22.58 24.5023.64

BSTEV-IL17 1:34.69

Schnulle, Levi Suby, Jacob M 17

Braverman, Adam 16 Kim, Brendan K 16

24.62 23.92 22.6023.55

BGBS18 1:34.98

Li, Eric Lee, Connor

Allen, Benny Lee, Jaden

24.61 23.88 23.5022.99

CLT-IL19 1:35.10

Sykes, Eli Griffin, Fletcher

Housman, Nate 17 D'Antonio, Joe 17

24.42 24.65 23.5022.53

CSTEV-IL20 1:35.80

Sheinman, Itay Ma, Peter 16

Swanson, Hudson A 16 Liang, Jonathan 16

24.60 23.18 24.1023.92

BNCHS-IL21 1:36.35

Antonietti, Vincent 17 Pritchett, Braden 15

Bellandi, Griffin 16 Thakkar, Aksel 16

23.72 24.90 24.1223.61

CGBS22 1:37.43

Groisman, Ethan Allen, Andy

Park, Mateo Oh, Jaydan

24.75 24.83 23.4224.43

CNCHS-IL23 1:41.67

Faith, Xander 17 Yao, Connor 16

Balwas, Filip Sachs, CJ J 16

25.18 24.19 26.6825.62

CSCN-IL24 1:48.30

Dunn, Billy 14 Nguyen, Huy 17

Urbasic, Tomasz 17 Linker, Cade 18

28.90 26.41 25.5427.45


